    38, Rue Charles de Gaulle F-94140 Paris/Alfortville   -   www.prudhommesa.com   -   Tél. : +33 o1 45 18 19 20   -   Fax : +33 o1 45 18 19 21 prudhomme S.a
D
oc
um
en
t n
on
 c
on
tr
ac
tu
el
, s
ou
s r
és
er
ve
 d
e
m
od
ifi
 c
at
io
n
- R
ep
ro
du
ct
io
n
in
te
rd
ite
.
FP
53 300
Varied
PRO
D
U
C
T TECH
N
ICA
L
CA
RD
-IN
D
EX
Lock keeper support for Stigler door
In
d.
 A
 d
u
16
/0
2/
20
11
Composition of the product :
Rep. Qty. Designation
1 1 Lock keeper support GV
“AD15” or «AD28» or
«AD62» ou «AD63» (for
stigler door) tightness :
2 mm
Height = 15 mm
Height = 28 mm
Height = 62 mm
Height = 63 mm
Ep. 2
79
40
20
45
120
Ø30
=
=
H
H = 15
H = 28
H = 63
ref : AD 63
ref : GV
1
ref : AD 15
ref : AD 15
ref : AD 62
ref : AD 28
ref : AD 63
ref : AD 28
ref : AD 62
ref : GV 120
40
Ø30
20
Ep. 2
45=
=
1
AD15-28-62-63